Position

Principal
Vice Principal
Teacher-K
Teacher-5
Teacher-3
Teacher-2
Teacher-2
Teacher-K
Teacher-3
Teacher-2
Teacher-6
Teacher-2
Teacher-K Transitional
Teacher-K
Teacher-3
Teacher-1
Teacher-6
Teacher-1
Teacher-3
Teacher-2
Teacher-2
Teacher-4
Teacher-1
Teacher-1
Teacher-2
Teacher-6
Teacher-3
Teacher-K
Teacher-6

Teacher-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages

Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa

Ponderosa

$144,678
$116,560
$111,485
$111,170
$106,072
$104,812
$104,742
$103,879
$102,993
$102,992
$102,688
$100,187
$100,181
$100,106
$99,271
$95,132
$89,805
$87,724
$85,952
$83,050
$82,425
$81,630
$80,773
$79,478
$78,096
$72,921
$72,268
$70,871
$70,844
$70,574

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,251
$40,632
$39,662
$40,165
$23,042
$35,137
$24,781
$25,640
$15,440
$23,029
$30,649
$38,515
$34,867
$34,777
$34,323
$37,687
$20,144
$32,595
$32,760
$26,811
$31,817
$31,611
$35,199
$20,701
$21,048
$20,853
$21,737
$17,698
$18,186
$24,969



Lead Custodian
Teacher-1
Teacher-4
Teacher-4
Teacher-4
Teacher-5
Teacher-6
Teacher-1
Teacher-K
Teacher-4
Custodian
Teacher-5
Teacher-6

Schl Office Assistant

Fam & Comm Engagement
Spec

Schl Office Coordinator
Teacher-5

Technology Asst

Schl Office Assistant
Schl Office Assistant
Teacher-6

Custodian

Teacher-1

la-Dual Immersion
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Teacher-Tosa Instruction
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa

Ponderosa

Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa

Ponderosa

$68,551
$68,056
$67,026
$66,647
$64,334
$63,950
$63,169
$63,157
$62,209
$59,282
$53,465
$52,356
$52,265
$51,136
$50,785

$49,715
$48,935
$48,472
$39,505
$35,374
$35,226
$30,826
$25,530
$17,440
$17,355
$16,855
$16,438
$15,179
$12,931
$12,509
$11,934

$24,472
$25,485
$16,941
$17,016
$16,611
$15,306
$24,768
$12,438
$19,266
$18,845
$27,488
$14,857
$10,621
$17,916
$14,865

$27,382
$14,465
$16,963
$16,541
$10,226
$8,612
$8,013
$6,547
$227
$5,853
$5,135
$2,099
$5,802
$4,472
$901
$155



Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa
Ponderosa

Ponderosa

$11,742
$11,352
$9,862
$9,110
$8,461
$8,203
$7,611
$7,595
$7,292
$5,663
$3,153
$2,944
$2,284
$1,881

$153
$148
$128
$118
$1,374
$107
$99
$99
$1,160
$921
$41
$38
$30
$24



