Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$144,678	\$29,251
Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$116,560	\$40,632
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$111,485	\$39,662
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$111,170	\$40,165
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$106,072	\$23,042
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$104,812	\$35,137
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$104,742	\$24,781
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$103,879	\$25,640
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$102,993	\$15,440
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$102,992	\$23,029
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$102,688	\$30,649
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$100,187	\$38,515
Teacher-K Transitional		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$100,181	\$34,867
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$100,106	\$34,777
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$99,271	\$34,323
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$95,132	\$37,687
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$89,805	\$20,144
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$87,724	\$32,595
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$85,952	\$32,760
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$83,050	\$26,811
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$82,425	\$31,817
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$81,630	\$31,611
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$80,773	\$35,199
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$79,478	\$20,701
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$78,096	\$21,048
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$72,921	\$20,853
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$72,268	\$21,737
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$70,871	\$17,698
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$70,844	\$18,186
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$70,574	\$24,969

Lead Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$68,551	\$24,472
Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$68,056	\$25,485
Teacher-4	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$67,026	\$16,941
Teacher-4	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$66,647	\$17,016
Teacher-4	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$64,334	\$16,611
Teacher-5	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$63,950	\$15,306
Teacher-6	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$63,169	\$24,768
Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$63,157	\$12,438
Teacher-K	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$62,209	\$19,266
Teacher-4	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$59,282	\$18,845
Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$53,465	\$27,488
Teacher-5	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$52,356	\$14,857
Teacher-6	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$52,265	\$10,621
Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$51,136	\$17,916
Fam & Comm Engagement Spec	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$50,785	\$14,865
Schl Office Coordinator	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$49,715	\$27,382
Teacher-5	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$48,935	\$14,465
Technology Asst	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$48,472	\$16,963
Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$39,505	\$16,541
Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$35,374	\$10,226
Teacher-6	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$35,226	\$8,612
Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$30,826	\$8,013
Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$25,530	\$6,547
la-Dual Immersion	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$17,440	\$227
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$17,355	\$5,853
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$16,855	\$5,135
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$16,438	\$2,099
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$15,179	\$5,802
Teacher-Tosa Instruction	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$12,931	\$4,472
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$12,509	\$901
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$11,934	\$155

Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$11,742	\$153
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$11,352	\$148
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$9,862	\$128
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$9,110	\$118
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$8,461	\$1,374
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$8,203	\$107
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$7,611	\$99
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$7,595	\$99
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$7,292	\$1,160
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$5,663	\$921
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$3,153	\$41
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$2,944	\$38
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$2,284	\$30
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Ponderosa	\$1,881	\$24